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Dewsbury - Pudsey Owlcotes Centre 205

205
Dewsbury - Pudsey Owlcotes Centre
Dewsbury Bus Station, Aldams Road, Vicarage Road, Longcauseway, Crackenedge Lane, Commonside,
High Street, Leeds Road, John Ormsby V C Way, Owl Lane, Windsor Road, Chidswell Lane, Leeds Road,
Hey Beck Lane, Batley Road, Haigh Moor Road, Westerton Road, Syke Road, Rein Road, Bridge Street,
High Street, South Queen Street, Fountain Street, Corporation Street, Queensway, Queen Street,
Wellington Street, Queensway, Corporation Street, Bruntcliffe Lane, Asquith Avenue, Branch End, Harthill
Parade, Town Street, Church Street, Spring Avenue, Moorland Avenue, Gildersome Lane, Whitehall Road,
Back Lane, Tong Road, Roker Lane, Fartown, Carlisle Road, Chapeltown, Church Lane, Market Place,
Pudsey Bus Station, Church Lane, Lidget Hill, Richardshaw Lane, Stanningley By-Pass, Dawsons Corner,
Stanningley By-Pass, Pudsey Owlcotes Centre.

Pudsey Owlcotes Centre - Dewsbury
Pudsey Owlcotes Centre, Stanningley By-Pass, Richardshaw Lane, Lidget Hill, Church Lane, Market Place,
Pudsey Bus Station, Market Place, Church Lane, Chapeltown, Carlisle Road, Fartown, Roker Lane, Tong
Road, Back Lane, Gildersome Lane, Moorland Avenue, Spring Avenue, Church Street, Town Street,
Branch End, Asquith Avenue, Bruntcliffe Lane, Corporation Street, Queensway, Queen Street, Albion
Street, Commercial Street, Fountain Street, High Street, Bridge Street, Rein Road, Syke Road, Westerton
Road, Haigh Moor Road, Batley Road, Hey Beck Lane, Leeds Road, Chidswell Lane, Windsor Road, Owl
Lane, John Ormsby V C Way, Leeds Road, High Street, Commonside, Crackenedge Lane, Corporation
Street, Northgate, Westgate, Church Street, South Street, Dewsbury Bus Station.

Operated by:
TLC 01274 727811
Spring Mill Street Bradford West Yorkshire BD5 7HF

Valid from 25 October 2021
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Monday to Friday
Dewsbury - Pudsey Owlcotes Centre

205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205
Dewsbury Bus Station 0625 0735 0905 1105 1205 1335 1435 1615 1715
Shaw Cross John Ormsby
Way 0635 0745 0916 1116 1216 1346 1446 1626 1726

Westerton Frosts Corner 0646 0759 0927 1127 1227 1357 1457 1637 1740
Morley Town Hall 0700 0817 0941 1141 1241 1411 1511 1651 1754
New Farnley Woodcock Inn 0713 0831 0954 1154 1254 1424 1524 1704 1808
Pudsey Bus Station 0722 0845 1006 1206 1306 1436 1536 1716 1822
Owlcotes Centre 0858 1018 1218 1318 1458 1558

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station

Pudsey Owlcotes Centre - Dewsbury
205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205

Owlcotes Centre 0902 1022 1222 1322 1502 1602
Pudsey Bus Station 0625 0730 0912 1032 1232 1332 1512 1612 1732
New Farnley Woodcock Inn 0637 0745 0924 1044 1244 1344 1524 1624 1744
Morley Town Hall 0653 0803 0938 1058 1258 1358 1538 1638 1758
Westerton Frosts Corner 0704 0814 0950 1110 1310 1410 1550 1650 1810
Shaw Cross John Ormsby
Way 0712 0822 1000 1120 1320 1420 1600 1700 1820

Dewsbury Bus Station 0725 0835 1012 1132 1332 1432 1612 1712 1832
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Saturday
Dewsbury - Pudsey Owlcotes Centre

205 205 205 205 205 205
Dewsbury Bus Station 0905 1105 1205 1335 1435 1615
Shaw Cross John Ormsby
Way 0916 1116 1216 1346 1446 1626

Westerton Frosts Corner 0927 1127 1227 1357 1457 1637
Morley Town Hall 0941 1141 1241 1411 1511 1651
New Farnley Woodcock Inn 0954 1154 1254 1424 1524 1704
Pudsey Bus Station 1006 1206 1306 1436 1536 1716
Owlcotes Centre 1018 1218 1318 1458 1558

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Pudsey Owlcotes Centre - Dewsbury

205 205 205 205 205 205
Owlcotes Centre 0902 1022 1222 1322 1502 1602
Pudsey Bus Station 0912 1032 1232 1332 1512 1612
New Farnley Woodcock Inn 0924 1044 1244 1344 1524 1624
Morley Town Hall 0938 1058 1258 1358 1538 1638
Westerton Frosts Corner 0950 1110 1310 1410 1550 1650
Shaw Cross John Ormsby
Way 1000 1120 1320 1420 1600 1700

Dewsbury Bus Station 1012 1132 1332 1432 1612 1712
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Sunday
No Service


